(800) 421-2853  •  FAX (828) 658-07282
• Flex Angle Adjustment: Just two screws permit cases to be
rotated 180˚ and stems to be positioned in 10˚ increments.
Users can “infinitely” adjust Economy Line Industrial
Thermometers to virtually any viewing angle required.
• Easy Readability: Standard lens front glass tube is “Red
Reading” mercury-filled (red spirit-fill or Sky Blue fill option).
Compact, yet visible 9” (229mm) or 12” (305mm) cases are fit-

Reference Dimensions for 9”
Case Models
Options Description How to Order
Brass stem and seat Option code “B”
Stainless Steel stem/seat material Option code “S”
Red Spirit Fill (300˚F/150˚C limit) Option code “RS”
7” (178mm) Case Substitute “7” in place of “9” or “12” in
Base Model No. Table
Adjustable, Tilting Air Duct Flange Order Part No. 58 as a separate item
Flanged Union Connection Order Part No. 1140-9 or 1141-9, see p.6
Plastic  Crystal Option code “G”
Base Model No. Temp. Range Option Code
Sample Model Number 9FLAD6 30/240F & C B
Sample Description 9” case 30/240˚F & 0/114˚C Brass Stem
Plastic case Dual Scale range and Seat
Air duct
Stem in 6” length
REGULAR SERIES THERMOWELLS LAGGING EXTENSION THERMOWELLS
Well Stem Insertion Model Stem Insertion Lagging Model
Material lgth. “S” lgth. “U” No. lgth. “S” lgth. “U” Ext. “T” No.
Cast brass 3.5” 2.5” 1140-230-01A 3.5” 1.75” 1” 1141-203-01A
Cast brass 6” 5” 1140-206-01A 6” 2.5” 2.5” 1141-206-01A
Mach. brass 8” 7” 1140-208-01 8” 4” 3” 1141-208-01
Mach. brass 9” 8” 1140-209-01 9” 5” 3” 1141-209-01
Mach. brass 12” 11” 1140-212-01 12” 8” 3” 1141-212-01
13
16
13
16 T I U  insertion length
D dia
P NPT
5
8
 3
32
11
16
0.180 taper per fit
21
32 D 21
2
S stem length
dia.
0.437 dia
11
4 -18 NEF
THREAD
5
8
 3
32
11
16
0.180 taper per fit
S stem length
dia.
13
16 I U  insertion length
D dia
21
32 D 21
2
0.437 dia
P NPT
11
4 -18 NEF
THREAD
2.5 in
10.41in
8.81in